N SV

Square bars

Theoretical Weights Table
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(477) 194 1020
(477) 194 1030
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0.71
1.26

1.97
2.84
3.87
5.06
6.4
7.9
11.39
15.49
20.23

Monterrey: | (81) 83850 5800

Celaya: | (461) 202 5200

Querétaro: | (442) 153 7300

Morelia:
Guadalajara:
Aguascalientes:
Pachuca:

(443) 500 4200
(33) 3001 5400
(449) 500 5000
(7719 273 2800



